Stairway to Heaven Rosary

&ﬁlﬁﬁﬁr '

CODE
ZF 486
482
492
475
493
487
490

484
361
488
494

489

485

496
476
542
470
479
481
480
483

COLOR

Amethyst
Cobalt Blue
Cobalt Blueyes
Crystal Clear
Crystal Clear
Emerald Gram
Emerald Omen

Garnet
Mother of Peal
Jet Black

Lite Aqua
Lite Bronze
(metallic)

Lite Cobalt
Blue

Lite Cobalt
Blue

Lite Red

Lite Rose
(OEve Wood
Olivine Green
Ruby Red
Sapphire Blue
Topaz Gold

RIDES- PRICE
CENT 4>

$25.00
$25.00
$28.00
$25.00

yes $28.00
$25.00

yes $28.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00 ’\
$28.00 !
$25.00 p‘
$25.00

yes $28.00
$25.00

yes $25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00

$25.00
$25.0

TopazRIdRl AGE EAfeH $28.9

$4.00

Color Chart.
38 Colors and Styles Order
#565 $1.00



Stairway to Heaven Rosary
Through Mary” 10 Jesus,

Your “Ladder to Heaven” Rosary is a reminder that the easiest way to Jesus is
through His Mother Mary. According to a legend, St Francis de Sales once had a vision of
two ladders reaching up to Heaven. One ladder was very steep and difficult to climb, while
the second ladder was shorter and much safer, and he noticed that this ladder was held by
Mary. In the vision, St. Francis de Sales heard Jesus say, ““Tell your people to come to Me by
this ladder, by the way of my Mother.”

Old Mexico Ladder Rosary

This method of stringing the Rosary on a double chain has been
found in Mexico. " due to the way the beads are hung crossways like the
rungs of "a ladder to climb to heaven on." The name reminds us of Saint
Dominic's vision of souls climbing to heaven on a Rosary. St Francis de
Sales' vision of two ladders to heaven; a rather steep one directly to Je-
sus, another far less steep toward Mary -anTravelers have brought them
back to Colorado, calling them the "Ladder Rosariesd Jesus said: "Tell
your sons to come up by the other ladder," meaning that the easiest way









