## Stairway to Heaven Rosary

of Eco.	4.4.	100004	4
CODE	COLOR	RIDES- CENT	PRICE
486	Amethyst		\$25.00
482	Cobalt Blue		\$25.00
492	<b>Cobalt Blueyes</b>		\$28.00
475	Crystal Clear		\$25.00
493	Crystal Clear	yes	\$28.00
487	Emerald Gram		\$25.00
490	<b>Emerald Omen</b>	yes	\$28.00
484	Garnet		\$25.00
361	<b>Mother of Peal</b>		\$25.00
488	Jet Black		\$25.00
494	Lite Aqua		\$28.00
	Lite Bronze		
489	(metallic)		\$25.00
	Lite Cobalt		
485	Blue		\$25.00
	Lite Cobalt		
496	Blue	yes	\$28.00
476	Lite Red		\$25.00
542	Lite Rose	yes	\$25.00
470	()Eve Wood		\$25.00
479	Olivine Green		\$25.00
481	Ruby Red		\$25.00
480	Sapphire Blue		\$25.00
483	Topaz Gold		\$25.00
497	Topaz ROGITAGI	E E <b>AGH</b>	\$28.00
T.	\$1.0	nn -	

\$4.00

Color Chart.
38 Colors and Styles Order
#565 \$1.00

## Stairway to Heaven Rosary

## Through Mary" To Jesus,

Your "Ladder to Heaven" Rosary is a reminder that the easiest way to Jesus is through His Mother Mary. According to a legend, St Francis de Sales once had a vision of two ladders reaching up to Heaven. One ladder was very steep and difficult to climb, while the second ladder was shorter and much safer, and he noticed that this ladder was held by Mary. In the vision, St. Francis de Sales heard Jesus say, "Tell your people to come to Me by this ladder, by the way of my Mother."

## **Old Mexico Ladder Rosary**

This method of stringing the Rosary on a double chain has been found in Mexico. " due to the way the beads are hung crossways like the rungs of "a ladder to climb to heaven on." The name reminds us of Saint Dominic's vision of souls climbing to heaven on a Rosary. St Francis de Sales' vision of two ladders to heaven; a rather steep one directly to Jesus, another far less steep toward Mary -anTravelers have brought them back to Colorado, calling them the "Ladder Rosariesd Jesus said: "Tell your sons to come up by the other ladder," meaning that the easiest way